

Topic: Night time driving restriction

1

_____ moved to amend as follows:

In line 200, delete "nine" and insert "ten"

2

In line 206, delete "nine" and insert "ten"

3

In line 257, delete "nine" and insert "ten"

4

In line 271, delete "nine" and insert "ten"

5

In line 276, delete "nine" and insert "ten"

6

In line 280, delete "nine" and insert "ten"

7

8

The motion was _____ agreed to.

